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Direction
PC1-Parada 3 / (M) Manuel Montt — Ph23-Parada / Persa 
Dapartamental

40 stops

Open route schedule

PC1-Parada 3 / (M) Manuel Montt

PC2-Parada 7 / (M) Pedro De Valdivia

PC3-Parada 9 / (M) Pedro De Valdivia

PC4-Av. Pedro De Valdivia / Esq. Carlos Antúnez

PC5-Parada 1 / Muni.Providencia

PC6-Av. Pedro De Valdivia / Esq. Biarritz

PC7-Av. Pedro De Valdivia / Esq. Avenida Pocuro

PC8-Parada 3 / (M) Inés De Suarez

PC9-Av. Pedro De Valdivia / Esq. Bustos

Pc10-Parada / The Kent School

Pc11-Av. Pedro De Valdivia / Esq. Dr. P. Lautaro Ferrer

PD6-Av. Pedro De Valdivia / Esq. Avenida Sucre

PD7-Av. Pedro De Valdivia / Esq. Simón Bolívar

PD8-Parada 3 / (M) Ñuñoa

PD9-Av. Pedro De Valdivia / Esq. Av. Castillo Velasco

Pd10-Parada 5 / (M) Est.Nacional

Pd11-Parada / Liceo Diego Portales

Pd12-Parada / Liceo Pedro De Valdivia

Pd13-Parada / Velódromo

Pd14-Av. Pedro De Valdivia / Esq. Av. Rodrigo De Araya

Pd15-Av. Pedro De Valdivia / Esq. Los Espinos

Route schedule
PC1-Parada 3 / (M) Manuel Montt — Ph23-Parada / Persa 
Dapartamental

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: PC1-Parada 3 / (M) Manuel Montt

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min
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Pd16-Av. Pedro De Valdivia / Esq. Los Olmos

Pd17-Av. Pedro De Valdivia / Esq. Los Plátanos

Pd18-Av. Pedro De Valdivia / Esq. Avenida Quilín

Pd1636-Av. Pedro De Valdivia / Esq. Los Industriales

Pd19-Av. Pedro De Valdivia / Esq. Coipué

Pd20-Av. Escuela Agrícola / Esq. Vía Láctea

Pd21-Av. Escuela Agrícola / Esq. Exequiel Fernández

Pd22-Exequiel Fernández / Esq. Los Cometas

Pd23-Exequiel Fernández / Esq. Mons. C. Casanueva

Pd24-Exequiel Fernández / Esq. Av. La Aguada

Pd25-Avenida La Aguada / Esq. Froilán Roa

Pd26-Froilán Roa / Esq. Benito Rebolledo

Pd27-Froilán Roa / Esq. Las Codornices

Pd28-Froilán Roa / Esq. Las Loicas

Pd29-Froilán Roa / Esq. Av. Departamental

Pd1161-Av. Departamental / Esq. E. Fernández

PD4-Parada / Estadio Monumental

Pd904-Parada 2 / (M) Pedrero

Ph23-Parada / Persa Dapartamental



Direction
Ph46-Avenida Haydn / Esq. Entre Lagos — Pc21-Parada 
2 / (M) Pedro De Valdivia

46 stops

Open route schedule

Ph46-Avenida Haydn / Esq. Entre Lagos

Ph47-Avenida Haydn / Esq. Psje. Lago Rupanco

Ph48-Avenida Lo Ovalle / Esq. Vecinal

Ph49-Avenida Lo Ovalle / Esq. Av. Las Industrias

Ph1443-Av. Las Industrias / Esq. Varas Mena

Ph1442-Parada 5 / Departamental - Las Industrias

Ph1491-Av. Departamental / Esq. Vecinal-Norte

Ph21-Av. Departamental / Esq. Avenida Haydn

Ph22-Parada / Persa Dapartamental

Ph672-Av. Departamental / Esq. Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pe1500-Parada 9 / (M) Pedrero

PE2-Av. Departamental / Esq. E. Fernández

Pd30-Exequiel Fernández / Esq. Pasaje 3

Pd31-Exequiel Fernández / Esq. Calle Nueva

Pd32-Exequiel Fernández / Esq. Benito Rebolledo

Pd33-Exequiel Fernández / Esq. La Aguada

Pd34-Exequiel Fernández / Esq. Mons. C. Casanueva

Pd35-Exequiel Fernández / Esq. Víctor Dgo. Silva

Pd36-Exequiel Fernández / Esq. Av. Escuela Agrícola

Pd37-Av. Escuela Agrícola / Esq. Psje Salar De Tara

Pd38-Av. Pedro De Valdivia / Esq. Coipué

Pd1637-Av. Pedro De Valdivia / Esq. Los Industriales

Pd39-Av. Pedro De Valdivia / Esq. Quilín-Sur

Pd40-Av. Pedro De Valdivia / Esq. Los Plátanos

Route schedule
Ph46-Avenida Haydn / Esq. Entre Lagos — Pc21-Parada 
2 / (M) Pedro De Valdivia

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Ph46-Avenida Haydn / Esq. Entre Lagos

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min
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Pd41-Av. Pedro De Valdivia / Esq. Los Olmos

Pd42-Av. Pedro De Valdivia / Esq. Los Espinos

Pd43-Av. Pedro De Valdivia / Esq. Av. Rodrigo De Araya

Pd44-Parada / Velódromo

Pd45-Parada / Liceo Pedro De Valdivia

Pd46-Parada / Liceo Diego Portales

Pd47-Parada 8 / (M) Est.Nacional

Pd48-Av. Pedro De Valdivia / Esq. Av. Castillo Velasco

Pd49-Parada 4 / (M) Ñuñoa

Pd50-Av. Pedro De Valdivia / Esq. Psje. Simón Bolívar

Pd51-Av. Pedro De Valdivia / Esq. Avenida Sucre

Pd52-Av. Pedro De Valdivia / Esq. Dr. P. Lautaro Ferrer

Pc12-Parada / The Kent School

Pc13-Av. Pedro De Valdivia / Esq. Bustos

Pc14-Parada 4 / (M) Inés De Suarez

Pc15-Av. Pedro De Valdivia / Esq. Avenida Pocuro

Pc16-Av. Pedro De Valdivia / Esq. Biarritz

Pc17-Parada 2 / Muni.Providencia

Pc18-Parada / Ucinf

Pc19-Parada / Instituto Luis Campino

Pc20-Parada 10 / (M) Pedro De Valdivia

Pc21-Parada 2 / (M) Pedro De Valdivia

103 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Santiago

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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